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Technické parametry 

Dodavatel:  

C SYSTEM CZ a.s., 

Se sídlem: Otakara Ševčíka 840/10, 636 00 Brno, 

IČ:  276 75 645  

DIČ:   CZ276 75 645 

Kontaktní osoba: 

Mail:   

Mobil:  

AIR-AP2802I-E-K9 Cisco 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 4x4:3; Int Ant; 2xGbE E 

CON-PSRT-ARAPIEK9 PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD 802.11ac W2 AP w/CA; 

AIR-AP-T-RAIL-R Ceiling Grid Clip for Aironet APs - Recessed Mount (Default) 

AIR-AP-BRACKET-1 802.11 AP Low Profile Mounting Bracket (Default) 

SW2802-CAPWAP-K9 Cisco Aironet 2800 Series CAPWAP Software Image 

AIR2800-DNA-OPTOUT CISCO DNA SUBSCRIPTION OPTOUT for AIR2800 

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play License for zero-touch device deployment 

C9500-24Q-E Cisco Catalyst 9500 24-port 40G switch, Network Essentials 

CON-PSRT-C950Q2E4 PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD Catalyst 9500 24-port 40G switch, Networ 

C9500-NW-E C9500 Network Stack, Essentials 

PWR-C4-950WAC-R 950W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling 

PWR-C4-950WAC-R/2 950W AC Config 4 Power Supply front to back cooling 

CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable 

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play License for zero-touch device deployment 

S9500UK9-1612 Cisco Catalyst 9500 XE 16.12 UNIVERSAL 

C9500-DNA-24Q-E C9500 DNA Essentials, Term licenses 

C9500-DNA-E-3Y DNA Essential 3 Year License 

QSFP-40G-SR4-S= 
Cisco 40GBASE-SR4 QSFP Trnscvr Module, MPO Conn, 
Enterprise-Class 

C9200-48P-E Cisco Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Essentials 

CON-PSRT-C92048PE PRTNR SS 8X5XNBD Catalyst 9200 48-port PoE+, Network Esse 

C9200-NW-E-48 C9200 Network Essentials, 48-port license 

C9200-NM-4X Catalyst 9200 4 x 10G Network Module 

PWR-C6-1KWAC/2 1KW AC Config 6 Power Supply - Secondary Power Supply 

CAB-TA-EU Europe AC Type A Power Cable 

C9200-DNA-E-48 C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-Port Term Licenses 
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C9200-DNA-E-48-3Y C9200 Cisco DNA Essentials, 48-port - 3 Year Term License 

NETWORK-PNP-LIC Network Plug-n-Play License for zero-touch device deployment 

RS4017XS+ 
Synology RackStation RS4017XS+ - Server NAS - 16 zásuvky - k 
upevnění na regál - SATA 6Gb/s - RAID 0 , 1 , 5 , 6 , 10 , JBOD - 
RAM 8 GB - 10GBase-T - iSCSI - 3U 

E10G18-T2 
Synology E10G18-T2 - Síťový adaptér - PCIe 3.0 x8 nízký profil - 
10Gb Ethernet x 2 

RX1217RP 
Synology RX1217RP - Police - 12 zásuvky (SATA-600) - k upevnění 
na regál - 2U 

RKS1317 
Synology RKS1317 - Sada destiček skříně - pro Synology RX1217 , 
RX418; FlashStation FS2017; RackStation RS2418 , RS2818 , 
RS3618 , RS818 

ST10000NM0086 
Seagate Exos X10 ST10000NM0086 - Pevný disk - 10 TB - interní - 
3.5" - SATA 6Gb/s - 7200 ot/min. - vyrovnávací paměť: 256 MB 
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